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Hi-Viz 100% Waterproof 6-in-1 Parka
• 300 denier PU coated oxford polyester 
• 5020/5020BB/5021BB - Inner and 

outer jackets CSA Z96-15 Class 2 Level 
2 (as long as sleeves are not zipped off, 
becomes Class 3 when worn with hi-viz 
pant featuring reflective leg bands) and 
ANSI/ISEA 107-15 Class 3  
Type P and R

 
• 5025 - Inner and outer jackets  

CSA Z96-15 Class 1 Level 2 and  
ANSI/ISEA 107-15 Class 1 Type O 

• Double-stitched StarTech®  
reflective tape

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E S

V1120150 5020 Hi -V i z Orange  XS-5XL

V1120151 5020BB Hi -V i z Orange  XS-5XL

V1120161 5021BB Hi -V i z Ye l low/Green  XS-5XL

V1120470 5025 Black  XS-5XL

Hi-Viz 100% Waterproof 6-in-1 Bomber
• 300 denier PU coated oxford polyester 
• 5022/5023 - Inner and outer jackets 

CSA Z96-15 Class 2 Level 2 (as long 
as sleeves are not zipped off,  
becomes Class 3 when worn with  
hi-viz pant featuring reflective leg 
bands) and ANSI/ISEA 107-15  
Class 3 Type P and R 

• 5026 - Inner and outer jackets  
CSA Z96-15 Class 1 Level 2 and  
ANSI/ISEA 107-15 Class 1 Type O 

• Double-stitched StarTech®  
reflective tape

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E S

V1120350 5022 Hi -V i z Orange  XS-5XL

V1120360 5023 Hi -V i z Ye l low/Green  XS-5XL

V1120370 5026 Black  XS-5XL

Hi-Viz 100% Waterproof Quilted Bib Pant
• 300 denier PU coated oxford polyester 

with 5.3 oz (180 GSM) warm quilted 
polyester lining 

• 5040BB/5041BB - CSA Z96-15 Class 2 
Level 2 (becomes Class 3 when worn 
with CSA Class 2 Level 2 top featuring 
reflective arm bands) and ANSI/ISEA 
107-15 Class E Supplemental Type 

• 5042 - CSA Z96-15 Class 3  
Level 2 when worn with Class 2  
Level 2 top featuring reflective arm 
bands, and ANSI/ISEA 107-15  
Class E Supplemental Type 

• Double-stitched StarTech®  
reflective tape

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E S

V1120651 5040BB Hi -V i z Orange  S-5XL

V1120661 5041BB Hi -V i z Ye l low/Green  S- 4XL

V1120870 5042 Black  S-5XL

Hi-Viz Quilted Freezer Jacket
• Woven diamond quilted polyester with 

3.5 oz (120 GSM) insulation 
• 5015/5016 - CSA Z96-15 Class 2  

Level 2 and ANSI/ISEA 107-15  
Class 3 Type P and R

 
• 5017 - CSA Z96-15 Class 1 Level 2 

and ANSI/ISEA 107-15 Class 1 Type O 
• Double-stitched StarTech®  

reflective tape

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E S

V1170150 5015 Hi -V i z Orange  S-5XL

V1170160 5016 Hi -V i z Ye l low/Green  XS-5XL

V1170170 5017 Black  S-5XL
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100% Waterproof Winter Quilted Safety Parka
• 300 denier PU coated oxford polyester 
• 5030/5031 - CSA Z96-15 Class 2 

Level 2 (becomes Class 3 when worn 
with hi-viz pant featuring reflective leg 
bands) and ANSI/ISEA 107-15 Class 3 
Type P and R 

• 5031BK - CSA Z96-15 Class 1 Level 2 
and ANSI/ISEA 107-15 Class 1 Type O 

• StarTech® reflective tape
• ID pocket
• Arm pocket with pen slots
• Radiophone clip straps

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E S

V1150150 5030 Hi -V i z Orange  S-5XL

V1150160 5031 Hi -V i z Ye l low/Green  S-5XL

V1150170 5031BK Black  S-5XL

100% Waterproof Winter Quilted Safety Bomber
• 300 denier PU coated oxford polyester 
• CSA Z96-15 Class 2 Level 2 (becomes 

Class 3 when worn with hi-viz pant 
featuring reflective leg bands)

 
• ANSI/ISEA 107-15 Class 3  

Type P and R 
• StarTech® reflective tape

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E S

V1150250 5032 Hi -V i z Orange  S-5XL

V1150260 5033 Hi -V i z Ye l low/Green  S-5XL

“The Rock” 300D Oxford Polyester  
3-in-1 Parka with PU Coating
•	100% waterproof 300D oxford polyester with 

PU coating 
•	CSA Z96-15 Class 2 Level 2 (becomes Class 3 

when worn with hi-viz pant  
featuring reflective leg bands) 

•	ANSI/ISEA 107-15 Class 3 Type P and R 
•	StarTech® reflective tape 
•	Superior tear- and abrasion-resistant fabric 
•	Double stitched, taped and heat sealed seams
•	Outer jacket: liberal fit and full back vent for 

working comfort, fully taffeta lined, 2 lower 
flap pockets, full front zipper plus inner 
zipper for fleece lining, snap-off 3-piece 
hood folds into collar, adjustable cuffs

•	Zip-out inner fleece jacket: warm,  
8.2 oz (280 GSM) black fleece liner,  
2 lower pockets slash pockets,  
reversible head main zipper,  
loops at neck and wrists to  
attach to outer jacket

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E S

V1083150 5632 Hi -V i z Orange XS-5XL

V1083160 5633 Hi -V i z Ye l low/Green XS-5XL

“The Rock” 300D Oxford Polyester  
Insulated Bib Pants with PU Coating
•	100% waterproof 300D oxford polyester 

with PU coating 
•	CSA Z96-15 Class 3 Level 2  

when worn with Class 2 Level 2 top  
featuring reflective arm bands 

•	ANSI/ISEA 107-15 Class E  
Supplemental Type 

•	StarTech® reflective tape 
•	Superior tear- and  

abrasion-resistant fabric 
•	Double stitched taped and  

heat sealed seams
•	Elastic suspenders with  

Pioneer logo, spreader bar  
and buckles

•	2 slash pockets
•	18” boot access zippers

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E S

V1150450 5053 Hi -V i z Orange S-5XL

V1150460 5054 Hi -V i z Ye l low/Green S-5XL

NEW NEW THE 
ROCK

THE 
ROCK
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Quilted Cotton Duck Parka
• 100% cotton duck canvas, 10.5 oz 

(350 GSM) with 6.5 oz (220 GSM) 
poly filling 

• 5535A/5535BKA - CSA Z96-15  
Class 1 Level 2 

• 5537A - CSA Z96-15 Class 2 Level 2 
• Double-stitched StarTech® reflective 

tape with combined-performance trim

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E S

V206035A 5537A Orange  S- 4XL

V206037A 5535BK A Black  XS- 4XL

V206038A 5535A Nav y  S- 4XL

Quilted Cotton Duck Overall
• 100% cotton duck canvas, 10.5 oz 

(350 GSM) with 6.5 oz (220 GSM) 
poly filling 

• 5536/5536BK - CSA Z96-15 Class 1 
Level 2 (becomes Class 3 when worn 
with CSA Class 2 Level 2 top featuring 
reflective arm bands) 

• 5538 - CSA Z96-15 Class 2 Level 2 
(becomes Class 3 when worn with CSA 
Class 2 Level 2 top featuring reflective 
arm bands) 

• Double-stitched StarTech® reflective 
tape with combined-performance trim

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E S

V2060550 5538 Orange  XS- 4XL

V2060570 5536BK Black  XS- 4XL

V2060580 5536 Nav y  S- 4XL

Quilted Cotton Duck Coverall
• 100% cotton duck canvas, 10.5 oz 

(350 GSM) with 6.5 oz (220 GSM) 
poly filling 

• 5539BKA/5539A - CSA Z96-15  
Class 1 Level 2 

• 5540A - CSA Z96-15 Class 3 Level 2 
• 5540A/5539BKA/5539A - Double-

stitched StarTech® reflective tape with 
combined-performance trim

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E S

V206017A 520A Black  S- 4XL

V206095A 5540A Orange  S- 4XL

V206097A 5539BK A Black  S- 4XL

V206098A 5539A Nav y  S- 4XL

Hood for Quilted Cotton Duck Safety Parka, 
Bomber or Coverall
• 100% cotton duck canvas, 10.5 oz (350 GSM)  

with 6.5 oz (220 GSM) poly filling

REGULAR $6.95 BOOKING $6.40

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E

V2060250 539 Orange  F i t -A l l

V2060270 538BK Black  F i t -A l l

V2060280 538 Nav y  F i t -A l l

Hood for Quilted Cotton Duck Safety Parka, 
Bomber or Coverall
• 100% cotton duck canvas, 10.5 oz (350 GSM)  

with 6.5 oz (220 GSM) poly filling

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E

V2060250 539 Orange  F i t -A l l

V2060270 538BK Black  F i t -A l l

V2060280 538 Nav y  F i t -A l l
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Flame Resistant Quilted Cotton Safety Coverall
• Shell fabric 100% cotton, FR treated 

except for orange models: FR-Tech® 
88% premium cotton blended with 12% 
high-tenacity nylon, 10 oz (340 GSM) 

• Thermal Protective Performance (TPP) 
value: contact test 18.8 

• Meets ASTM F1506-10a, NFPA 70E 
and CSA Z462-15

 
• ATPV 46 cal/cm² (Arc Thermal 

Protective Value) 
• ARC 4 Arc Rating Category 
• StarTech® FR reflective tape 
• 5522A - CSA Z96-15 Class 1 Level 2 

and Class 1 Level FR 
• 5532A - CSA Z96-15 Class 3 Level 2 

and Class 2 Level FR

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E S

V2560111 5522A Roya l  S- 4XL

V2560151 5532A Orange  S- 4XL

Flame Resistant Quilted Cotton Safety Parka
• Shell fabric 100% cotton, FR treated 

except for orange models: FR-Tech® 
88% premium cotton blended with 12% 
high-tenacity nylon, 10 oz (340 GSM) 

• Thermal Protective Performance (TPP) 
value: contact test 18.8 

• Meets ASTM F1506-10a, NFPA 70E 
and CSA Z462-15

 
• ATPV 46 cal/cm² (Arc Thermal 

Protective Value) 
• ARC 4 Arc Rating Category 
• StarTech® FR reflective tape 
• 5523 - CSA Z96-15 Class 1 Level 2 

and Class 1 Level FR 
• 5533 - CSA Z96-15 Class 2 Level 2 

and Class 2 Level FR

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E S

V2560210 5523 Roya l  S-5XL

V2560250 5533 Orange  S-5XL

Flame Resistant Quilted Cotton Safety Overall
• Shell fabric 100% cotton, FR treated 

except for orange models: FR-Tech® 
88% premium cotton blended with 12% 
high-tenacity nylon, 10 oz (340 GSM) 

• Thermal Protective Performance (TPP) 
value: contact test 18.8 

• Meets ASTM F1506-10a, NFPA 70E 
and CSA Z462-15

 
• ATPV 46 cal/cm² (Arc Thermal 

Protective Value) 
• ARC 4 Arc Rating Category 
• StarTech® FR reflective tape 
• 5524A - CSA Z96-15 Class 1 Level 2 

and Class 1 Level FR 
• 5534A - CSA Z96-15 Class 2 Level 2 

and Class 2 Level FR

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E S

V2560311 5524A Roya l  S-5XL

V2560351 5534A Orange  S- 4XL

Hood for Flame Resistant Quilted Cotton 
Safety Parka or Coverall
• FR drawstring with toggle 
• Large hook and loop closure 

• Concealed metal snap 
• Snaps onto parka or coverall

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E

V2561140 523A Roya l  F i t -A l l

V2561150 524 Orange  F i t -A l l
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P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E S

V3100271 D2200A BL ACK  S- 4XL

Premium Polyester Quick-Dry and  
Moisture-Wicking Underwear Set
• 100% polyester birdseye 3.8 oz (130 GSM)
• Special fabric weave keeps the fabric dry
• Packed in hangable box
• Fly access

Flame Resistant Modacrylic Underwear 

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E S

V2591470 4 401 Hea t her Grey XS- 4XL

V2592470 4 402 Hea t her Grey XS- 4XL

•	4-way stretch Flame-Gard™ material 
•	ATPV 8.4 cal/cm² (Arc Thermal 

Protective Value) 
•	ARC 2 Arc Rating Category 
•	4401 - Crew neck 
•	4402 - Rib cuffs and ankles

Hi-Viz Reversible Insulated Safety Vest

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E  R A N G E

V1022450 6688 Hi -V i z Orange S-5XL

V1022460 6689 Hi -V i z Ye l low/Green S-5XL

•	Durable 8.8 oz (300 gsm) 85/15 poly/cotton blend 
•	CSA Z96-15 Class 2 level 2 
•	ANSI/ ISEA 107-15 Class 2 Type P & R

Hi-Viz Puffy Jacket

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E S

V1170260 5014 Hi -V i z Ye l low/Green S- 4XL

•	Woven quilted polyester pongee trilobal 
ripstop material with TPU membrane 

•	StarTech® reflective tape 
•	CSA Z96-15 Class 2 Level 2 and ANSI/

ISEA 107-15 Class 3 Type P and R

Quilted Hooded Polar Fleece Shirt

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E S

V3080393 415SS Roya l -B lack P la id S - 4XL

V3080396 415BG Blue-Grey P la id XS- 4XL

V3080397 415RB Red-Black P la id S - 4XL

•	Boa lined 
•	Fooler front with buttons 

•	Mock hoodie inner with zipper 
•	Fleece lined drawstring hood

NEW



NEW

NEW
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• 100% acrylic knitted 
• 1 hole with side slits

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E

V4010170 560-A Black  F i t -A l l

• 100% acrylic knitted 
• 3 holes with side slits

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E

V4010270 560-B Black  F i t -A l l

Acrylic Knit Beanie
• 100% acrylic knitted

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E

V4010550 567 Hi -V i z Orange  F i t -A l l

V4010560 569 Hi -V i z Ye l low/Green  F i t -A l l

V4010570 570 Black  F i t -A l l

Lined 1-Hole Balaclava
• Lined 
• 1 hole

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E

V4020151 5568A Hi -V i z Orange  F i t -A l l

V4020171 5562A Black  F i t -A l l

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E

V4020251 5569A Hi -V i z Orange  F i t -A l l

V4020271 5560A Black  F i t -A l l

Lined 3-Hole Balaclava
• Lined 
• 3 holes

1-Hole Balaclava 3-Hole Balaclava

Hat Liner/Windguard

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E S

V4010410 561 Nav y F i t -A l l

V4010420 562 Red F i t -A l l

V4010670 572 Black F i t -A l l

•	100% acrylic knitted

NEW





8   |  S U R E W E R X . C O M  

Lined Toque
• 100% acrylic knitted 
• Lined

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E

V4020351 5564A Hi -V i z Orange  F i t -A l l

V4020361 5567A Hi -V i z Ye l low/Green  F i t -A l l

V4020371 5563A Black  F i t -A l l

Lined Toque
• 50% wool and 50% acrylic 
• Lined

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E

V4020511 5561A Beige  F i t -A l l

Lined Beanie
• 100% acrylic knitted 
• Lined

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E

V4020751 5571A Hi -V i z Orange  F i t -A l l

V4020761 5572A Hi -V i z Ye l low/Green  F i t -A l l

V4020771 5570A Black  F i t -A l l

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E

V4030370 5503 Black  F i t -A l l

Single-Layer  
Micro Fleece Hood  
with Face Mask
• Heavyweight micro fleece for  

maximum warmth 
• Elastic around face line 
• Super-soft face mask 
• Hangable feature card

Micro Fleece 3-in-1 Neck Warmer
• Medium weight 2-layer micro fleece 
• 3-in-1 design, converts from neck 

warmer to hat or face mask 
• Elastic drawstring with toggle 
• Hangable feature card

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E

V4030470 5504 Black  F i t -A l l

Lined Safety Toque

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E

V4020850 5663 Hi -V i z Orange F i t -A l l

V4020860 5664 Hi -V i z Ye l low/Green F i t -A l l

V4020870 5667 Black F i t -A l l

•	100% acrylic knitted 
•	Lined with Insul-Line insulation 
•	2 knitted reflective bands

NEW
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6-in-1 Hood
• Soft 2-layer fleece with bonded  

inner waterproof layer 
• Waterproof and windproof 
• 6-in-1 design, converts to balaclava, 

neck warmer, face mask, beanie,  
scarf or bag 

• Drawstring with toggle around  
face line and at the bottom

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E

V4030570 5505 Black  F i t -A l l

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E

V4030670 5506 Black  F i t -A l l

Micro Fleece Hood  
with Zipper Front
• Medium weight 2-layer micro fleece 
• Extended bib coverage 
• Convenient zipper front 
• Hangable feature card

Fleece-Lined Hard Hat Liner
• 5 oz (170 GSM) poly/cotton twill shell 
• 300 g fleece lined 
• Helmet straps with button closure 
• Elastic chin strap, elastic back

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E

V4040180 564N Nav y  F i t -A l l

Fleece-Lined Hard Hat Liner
• 5 oz (170 GSM) poly/cotton twill shell 
• 300 g fleece lined 
• Helmet straps with button closure 
• Warm long neck design with hook and 

loop closure 
• Detachable mouthpiece

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E

V4040280 565N Nav y  F i t -A l l

Fleece-Lined Hard Hat Liner
• 5 oz (170 GSM) poly/cotton twill shell 
• 300 g fleece lined 
• Helmet straps with button closure 
• Warm long neck design with  

elastic chin strap, elastic back 
• Detachable mouthpiece

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E

V4040380 566N Nav y  F i t -A l l

Reversible Micro Fleece Hood
• Lightweight 2-layer micro fleece 
• Reversible, black to hi-viz orange 
• Snugger fit for superior comfort 
• Hangable feature card

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E

V4030270 5502 Black  F i t -A l l
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Flame Resistant Quilted Hard Hat Liner
• 100% FR treated 5 oz (170 GSM) 

woven cotton shell 
• Shell fabric meets CGSB 155.20-2000 
• FR treated brushed cotton lining 
• Helmet secure straps

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E

V4510870 564A Black  F i t -A l l

Flame Resistant Quilted  
Long Neck Hard Hat Liner
• 100% FR treated 5 oz (170 GSM) 

woven cotton shell 
• Shell fabric meets CGSB 155.20-2000 
• FR treated brushed cotton lining 
• Long neck with detachable mouthpiece 
• Helmet secure straps

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E

V4510970 565A Black  F i t -A l l

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E

V4511070 566A Black  F i t -A l l

Flame Resistant Quilted Hard Hat Liner
• 100% FR treated 5 oz (170 GSM) 

woven cotton shell 
• Shell fabric meets CGSB 155.20-2000 
• FR treated brushed cotton lining 
• Detachable mouthpiece 
• Helmet secure straps

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E

V4512070 5565A Black  F i t -A l l

Heavy-Duty Flame Resistant  
Quilted Long Neck  
Hard Hat Liner
• 100% FR treated 5 oz (170 GSM) 

woven cotton shell 
• Shell fabric meets CGSB 155.20-2000 
• FR treated brushed cotton lining 
• Long neck with detachable mouthpiece 
• Helmet secure straps

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E

V4520170 666 Black  F i t -A l l

Nomex® IIIA 1-Hole Balaclava
• Nomex® IIIA life-long flame resistant 
• 1 hole

Nomex® IIIA 3-Hole Balaclava
• Nomex® IIIA life-long flame resistant 
• 3 holes

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E

V4520470 C202 Black  F i t -A l l
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Nomex® IIIA Toque
• Nomex® IIIA life-long flame resistant

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E

V4520270 C200 Black  F i t -A l l

Nomex® IIIA Beanie
• Nomex® IIIA life-long flame resistant 
• Tight-knit for best fit

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E

V4520370 C201 Black  F i t -A l l

Nomex® Neck Warmer/Windguard
• Nomex® life-long flame resistant

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E

V4520510 C207 Whi t e  F i t -A l l

Nomex® IIIA Neck Warmer/Windguard
• Nomex® IIIA life-long flame resistant

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E

V4520570 C207BK P remium Black  F i t -A l l

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E

V4520710 C214 Whi t e  F i t -A l l

Nomex® Medium-Knit Balaclava
• Nomex® life-long flame resistant 
• 1 hole 
• 4-piece cape/hood design

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E

V4520770 C214BK P remium Black  F i t -A l l

Nomex® IIIA Medium-Knit Balaclava
• Nomex® IIIA life-long flame resistant 
• 1 hole 
• 4-piece cape/hood design
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Nomex® IIIA  
Light-Knit Balaclava
• Nomex® IIIA life-long flame resistant 
• ARC 2 rating: ATPV 14 cal/cm 
• 1 hole

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E

V4520970 C215 Black  F i t -A l l

Double Layer Toque
• Inherently flame resistant and  

arc rated Flame-Gard™ blend 
• ATPV 40 cal/cm²  

(Arc Thermal Protective Value) 
• ARC 4 Arc Rating Category 
• Super soft, warm and comfortable

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E

V4530170 C300 Black  F i t -A l l

Double Layer Neck Warmer
• Inherently flame resistant and  

arc rated Flame-Gard™ blend 
• ATPV 40 cal/cm²  

(Arc Thermal Protective Value) 
• ARC 4 Arc Rating Category 
• Super soft, warm and comfortable

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E

V4530370 C307 Black  F i t -A l l

Radiantex® Insole
• Dual layer warm felt design 
• First layer 510 g grey felt polypro/

polyester and acrylic fibres 
• Second layer 510 g white polypro fibres 
• Layers needle-punched together with a 

Radiantex® metallic heat-reflecting film 
• 6 pr/pkg

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E S

V4800510 P411 Grey  6-13

Double Layer One-Hole Balaclava
• Inherently flame resistant and  

arc rated Flame-Gard™ blend 
• ATPV 40 cal/cm²  

(Arc Thermal Protective Value) 
• ARC 4 Arc Rating Category 
• Super soft, warm and comfortable 
• Safe long neck design

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E

V4530270 C304 Black  F i t -A l l

NEW

NEW

Fleece Face Mask with Neoprene Mouthpiece

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E S

V4030870 5510 Black F i t -A l l

V4030970 5520 Black F i t -A l l

•	Lightweight, thermal fleece mask, 
protects face, nose, ears and neck 

•	Ergonomically shaped Neoprene 
mouthpiece with filtered ventilation 
system 

•	Soft and comfortable to wear 
•	Hook and loop closure at back 
•	5520 - premium weight and thicker 

material for longer lifespan 
•	One size fits most

NEW

NEW

NEW
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Seamless Knit Latex Glove
• Crinkle palm 
• Brushed thermal knit 
• Black latex coated palm

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E S

V5010260 5322 Hi -V i z Ye l low/Green  S-XL

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E S

V5010560 5355 Hi -V i z Ye l low/Green  M-XL

• Unique double nitrile palm coating
• 2-layer insulated liner provides  

warmth and flexibility
• Glove design soft and flexible to -50°C 
• Insulated comfort, grip, dexterity, and 

oil/chemical resistance

Double Nitrile Seamless  
Knit Winter Grip Glove

Mechanic’s Style Thinsulate®  
Lined Ergonomic Glove
• Gold goatgrain one-piece palm 
• Thinsulate® lined 
• Hang carded with UPC

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E S

V5040900 891 Black Spandex Back  S-XL

Insulated Fitter’s Cowgrain Glove
• One-piece palm 
• Boa lined 
• Outside elastic, rubberized cuff

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E

V5080100 530B Yel low Back  L

De Clermont® Boot Sockette
• 3 layers for sturdiness,  

warmth and moisture wicking 
• Absorbs foot perspiration 

• For all rubber, plastic and work boots

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E S

V4800110 120 Grey  7, 9 , 11, 12

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E S

V4800410 P305 Green  4 , 6 , 8 ,  10 , 12 , 14

Pioneer Boot Sockette
• 2-layer thermo system: outside cotton 

to absorb moisture and inside acrylic 
fleece for insulation 

• Elastic ankle for good fit 

• Reinforced heel 
• For all rubber, plastic and work boots
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Insulated Fitter’s Cowgrain Glove
• One-piece palm 
• Foam lined red flannel 
• Outside elastic, polyethylene cuff

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E

V5080900 537FLRF Yel low Back  L

Insulated Fitter’s Cowsplit Glove
• Grey one-piece palm 
• Foam lined red flannel 
• Outside elastic, rubberized cuff

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E

V5081000 555FLRF Yel low Back  L

Insulated Fitter’s Cowsplit Glove
• Blue one-piece palm 
• 100 g Thinsulate® lined 
• Inside elastic, rubberized cuff

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E

V5081200 630 Yel low Back  L

Insulated Fitter’s Cowgrain Glove
• One-piece palm 
• 100 g Thinsulate® lined 
• Outside elastic, rubberized cuff
• Colour: Yellow Back

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E

V5081400 632 Yel low Back  L

V5081900 632A Yel low Back X L

V5081901 632B Yel low Back  2XL

Insulated Fitter’s Cowsplit Glove
• Blue one-piece palm 
• Boa lined 
• Outside elastic, rubberized cuff

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E

V5081600 655 Yel low Back  L

Insulated Fitter’s Cowsplit Glove
• Brown one-piece palm 
• Boa lined 
• Outside elastic, rubberized cuff

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E

V5081700 656 Green Back  L
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Insulated Driver’s Cowgrain Glove
• One-piece palm 
• Cowsplit back 
• Foam lined red fleece 
• Inside elastic

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E S

V5080200 535FLRF Beige  M-XL

Insulated Fitter’s Cowgrain Glove
• One-piece palm 
• Fully fleece lined 
• Knit cuff

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E

V5080400 536KN Green S t r ipe Back  L

Ranpro Ultra -50°C Composite Toe/Plate PU Boot
• Rated for -50°C 
• Composite toe and non-metallic 

midsole provides full safety protection 
and increased thermal insulation in  
cold weather 

• Omega/EH rated 
• Aggressive tread design to provide 

superior traction in snow and mud 
• Oil, gas, mineral, organic and  

chemical resistant

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E S

V4240140 B105FUL .GR Green  6-15

Ranpro Steel Toe/Steel Plate PU Boot
•	Steel toe and mid-sole 
•	Oil, gas, mineral, organic and chemical resistant 
•	Lightweight and extremely comfortable

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR S I Z E S

V4240640 B405FUL .GR Green 4 -15
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Snow/Safety Fence
• Heavy-duty 230 GSM (280 g/lm) 

extruded polyethylene 
• Strong, heavy-duty construction 

resistant to wind and snow

 
• Engineered to control drifting  

snow and sand 
• Strong and durable, will not  

rust or corrode

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR D I M E N S I O N

V6010250 777 Orange  50 ' x 4 '

Snow/Safety Fence
• Heavy-duty 230 GSM (280 g/lm) 

extruded polyethylene 
• Strong, heavy-duty construction 

resistant to wind and snow 

• Engineered to control drifting  
snow and sand 

• Strong and durable, will not  
rust or corrode

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR D I M E N S I O N

V6010450 778 Orange  100 ' x 4 '

Safety/Snow Fence
• Strong 200 GSM (240 g/lm) extruded polyethylene 
• Engineered to control drifting snow and sand 
• Strong, durable and economical, will not rust or corrode

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR D I M E N S I O N

V6010150 772 Orange  100 ' x 4 ' 

W in t e r Gea r 2 0 2 0 - E ng - FA : 0 8 /27/19

Diamond Mesh Heavy-Duty Safety Fencing
•	Heavy-duty 340 GSM (379 g/lm) 

diamond shaped mesh 
•	Virgin HDPE material provides superior 

strength and durability 
•	Easy to set up and dismantle

P R O D .  N O . M O D .  N O . C OL OUR D I M E N S I O N

V6010550 769 Orange 100 ' x 4 ' 

NEW


